ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

APS GARRISON ACADEMY CHITRAL LINES

FATHER NAME

CONTEST NAME: ICATS IT CONTEST 2019
INSTITUTION CODE: 6134

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: LAHORE

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

6134-1T-1-7602 JAVERIA SHER

6134-1T-1-7603
6134-IT-1-7604
6134-1T-1-7605
6134-1T-1-7606
6134-1T-1-7607
6134-1T-1-7608
6134-IT-1-7609
6134-1T-1-7610
6134-IT-2-7611
6134-1T-2-7612
6134-IT-3-7613
6134-1T-3-7614
6134-IT-3-7616

6134-1T-3-7617
6134-1T-3-7619
6134-1T-3-7620

6134-IT-3-7621

6134-1T-3-7622
6134-1T-3-7623
6134-IT-4-7624
6134-IT-4-7625
6134-1T-4-7626
6134-IT-4-7627
6134-1T-4-7628
6134-IT-4-7629
6134-IT-4-7630
6134-IT-4-7631
6134-IT-5-7632
6134-IT-5-7633

MAHREEN MUDDASAR
MUHAMMAD UMAIR
ZARAR KHAN

ABBAS RAZA
FANAIMA ASIM
HAREEM AHMED
TANEESHA FATIMA
MAHRUKH lJAZ
ZAINAB FATIMA
EMAN FATIMA
MUHAMMAD ZAHEER
NABEEL AHMED

MUHAMMAD YAHYA
CHUGHTAI

ABDUL HADI
AYYAN NASIR

MUHAMMAD MOOSA ALI
KHAN

MARIA REHMAN

BUKHTIYAR AHMED
AMNA NOOR

USWA ZAINAB

MUSAB BIN KHALID
MUHAMMAD SHEHARYAR
AREEBA NADEEM

HANAN AHMAD

SHER MUHAMMAD
MUDDASAR ISMAI
MUHAMMAD QAISER ILYAS
AZIZ

GUFTAR ALI KHAN
SYED ASIM ALI
AHMED HUSSAIN
KAMRAN AHMED
JAZ AHMED

ASIM YOUNAS CH.
ATIF AHMAD MALIK
ZAHEER AHMED
IFTIKHAR MAHMOOD
MIRZA TAHIR BAIG

WAHEED SHAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD NASIR
ALI RASHEED

MUHAMMAD ABDUL
REHMAN

SADAF IQBAL
MUHAMMAD AMIJAD
SHAHID ABBAS
KHALID MEHMOOD
ABDUL SAKOOR
NADEEM ANJUM
IDREES AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ALYAN RIZWAN RIZWAN ASGHAR

FATIMA ASAD VIRK
ADULLAH NADEEM
UBAID AHMED

MUHAMMAD JAMALE
MUSTAFA

ASAD IQBAL VIRK

M. NADEEM MAIJEED
AHMED BAKSH
KHALIL AHMED
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25
32
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16
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32
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43
31
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31
31

43

47
39
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31
40
32
47
44
37
34
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GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

26.67%
41.67%
53.33%
40.00%
28.33%
31.67%
26.67%
31.67%
53.33%
38.33%
30.00%
52.00%
57.33%
41.33%

40.00%
41.33%
41.33%

57.33%

62.67%
52.00%
62.67%
68.00%
41.33%
53.33%
42.67%
62.67%
58.67%
49.33%
37.78%
38.89%
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ROLLNO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 30
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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